
ID Task 

Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

1 Pre - Construction 231.5 days? Thu 3/17/22 Fri 2/3/23

2 Submittals (Pipe Long Lead) 9 days Thu 3/17/22 Tue 3/29/22

3 Award 0 days Tue 4/5/22 Tue 4/5/22

4 Contract 10 days Tue 4/5/22 Mon 4/18/223

5 Water Matieral Order 0 days Tue 3/29/22 Tue 3/29/22 2

6 Water Material Delivery 94 days Wed 3/30/22Mon 8/8/22 5

7 Storm Material Order 0 days Tue 3/29/22 Tue 3/29/22 2

8 Storm Material Delivery 50 days Wed 3/30/22Tue 6/7/22 7

9 Transfer Coverage - DOE 0 days Thu 3/17/22 Thu 3/17/22

10 Public Notifications (10 Calander Day) 0 days Thu 3/17/22 Thu 3/17/22

11 Public Notifications (2 Working Day) 0 days Thu 3/17/22 Thu 3/17/22

12

13

14

15 Project Schedule 128.5 days? Tue 8/9/22 Fri 2/3/23

16 Schedule A - Sidewalk Improvements 111 days Tue 8/9/22 Tue 1/10/23

17 Mobilization 1 day Tue 8/9/22 Tue 8/9/22 6

18 TESC 2 days Wed 8/10/22Thu 8/11/22 17

19 Clear & Grub 2 days Tue 8/23/22 Wed 8/24/2270SS+5 days

20 Potholing/Locate Utilities - Storm 2 days Thu 8/25/22 Fri 8/26/22 71SS

21 CPEP Underdrain 4 days Mon 8/29/22Thu 9/1/22 71,20,8

22 Storm 12" DI 2.5 days Fri 9/2/22 Tue 9/6/22 21,20

23 Block Wall Subgrade 2 days Tue 9/6/22 Thu 9/8/22 19,22

24 Modular Block Walls 4 days Thu 9/8/22 Wed 9/14/2223 Grade Solutions

25 Embankment 2 days Tue 9/13/22 Thu 9/15/22 24SS+3 days

26 Fencing 3 days Wed 9/14/22Mon 9/19/2224 Express Ironworks

27 Curb Removal 3 days Fri 10/28/22 Wed 11/2/2229,28

28 Storm Struc./Pipe Removal 2 days Fri 10/14/22 Mon 10/24/2229SS

29 Storm Install 10.5 days Fri 10/14/22 Fri 10/28/22 20,78

30 Sawcutting 6 days Fri 10/28/22 Mon 11/7/2227SS

31 Asphalt Removal 6 days Wed 11/2/22Thu 12/1/22 27

32 Slot/Widening Ex 2 days Wed 11/2/22Fri 11/4/22 31SS

33 CSBC Slot/Widening Place 4 days Fri 11/4/22 Thu 11/10/2232

34 2" CSTC Slot/Widening 1.5 days Thu 11/10/22Fri 11/11/22 33

35 Curb Ex/Grading 3 days Mon 11/14/22Wed 11/16/2232,34

36 2" CSTC Curb Grading 2 days Thu 11/17/22Fri 11/18/22 35

37 Full Road Section Ex 2 days Wed 11/30/22Thu 12/1/22 46,31FF,30

38 CSBC Full Road Section 2 days Wed 11/30/22Thu 12/1/22 37SS

39 Sidewalk Removal 3 days Mon 11/21/22Wed 11/23/2236

40 Sidewalk Ex/Subgrading 5 days Thu 11/24/22Wed 11/30/2239,25

41 Adjustments - Jboxes 0.5 days Wed 11/30/22Wed 11/30/2240FF

42 1" CSTC Sidewalk Grading 3 days Mon 12/5/22Wed 12/7/2240,41,59

43 4" CSTC DRWYS 2 days Thu 12/8/22 Fri 12/9/22 42

44 HMA DRWY Approaches 0.25 days Fri 12/16/22 Fri 12/16/22 47

45 Concrete Curb North 5 days Mon 11/14/22Fri 11/18/22 34,27

46 Concrete Curb 6 days Tue 11/22/22Tue 11/29/2222,78,36,57 Highmark

47 Concrete Sidewalk 6 days Thu 12/8/22 Thu 12/15/2242 Highmark

48 Concrete Driveway Appr/Repairs 4.5 days Fri 12/16/22 Thu 12/22/2243,47 Highmark

49 Concrete Curb Ramps 10 days Thu 12/22/22Thu 1/5/23 42,47,48 Highmark

50 Concrete Bus Shelter Pad 0.5 days Thu 12/8/22 Thu 12/8/22 47SS Highmark

51 Install Bus Shelter 1 day Thu 12/8/22 Fri 12/9/22 50

52 Mailboxes 2.5 days Mon 12/12/22Wed 12/14/2243

53 Topsoil/Rootbarrier 3 days Fri 12/16/22 Tue 12/20/2226,47 Castaneda Landscaping

54 Seeding 1 day Wed 12/21/22Wed 12/21/2253 Castaneda Landscaping

55 Permanent Signing 3.5 days Thu 1/5/23 Tue 1/10/23 40,49 NW Traffic

56 Schedule B - Roadway Improvement 88.5 days Sat 10/1/22 Thu 2/2/23

57 HMA Slot Patch/Widening/Base Lift 

Full Section -North

1 day Mon 

11/21/22

Mon 

11/21/22

45

58 WSDOT Weather Limitations - HMA 0 days Sat 10/1/22 Sat 10/1/22

59  HMA Slot Patch South/Base Lift Full 

Section - South

1 day Fri 12/2/22 Fri 12/2/22 46,38

60 CSTC - Restoration Place 4 days Fri 12/16/22 Thu 12/22/2244,47

61 Planing Bituminous Pavement 2 days Thu 1/5/23 Mon 1/9/23 49 Ground Up Road 

Construction

62 Pavement Repair 1 day Fri 1/6/23 Mon 1/9/23 49,61FF

63 HMA Mill/Fill 1 day Fri 1/6/23 Mon 1/9/23 61FF,62FF,59

64 HMA Overlay 2 days Mon 1/9/23 Wed 1/11/2363

65 Hardware Adjustments 2 days Wed 1/11/23Fri 1/13/23 64

66 HMA Cure for Plastic 15 days Wed 1/11/23Wed 2/1/23 64

67 Pavement Markings 1 day Wed 2/1/23 Thu 2/2/23 66,84 NW Traffic

68 Schedule C - Watermain 126.5 days? Thu 8/11/22 Fri 2/3/23

69 Potholing/Locate Utilities - Water 3 days Thu 8/11/22 Mon 8/15/2218FS-1 day

70 Water Main Install 15.5 days Tue 8/16/22 Tue 9/6/22 69

71 Remove Existing Pipe - Water 0.5 days Thu 8/25/22 Thu 8/25/22 19

72 Fire Hydrants 3.5 days Tue 9/6/22 Fri 9/9/22 70

73 Water Services 11 days Mon 9/12/22Mon 9/26/2272

74 Temp Connections 5 days Tue 9/27/22 Mon 10/3/2273

75 Crushed Rock Water Trench 

Restoration

9 days Tue 9/27/22 Wed 

10/12/22

73

76 HMA Water Trench Restoration 7.5 days Thu 9/29/22 Fri 10/14/22 78FF+1 day,75FF

77 Test/Purity/Flush 3 days Tue 10/4/22 Thu 10/6/22 74

78 Water Connections 5 days Fri 10/7/22 Thu 10/13/2274,77

79 Water Services Tie-Ins 3 days Fri 10/14/22 Tue 10/18/2278

80 Topsoil/Rootbarrier 1 day Wed 10/19/22Wed 10/19/2279 Castaneda Landscaping

81 Seeding 1 day Thu 10/20/22Thu 10/20/2280 Castaneda Landscaping

82

83 Punchlist 4 days Fri 1/13/23 Thu 1/19/23 65

84 Suspension/No Working Days -  

Pavement Cure

9 days Thu 1/19/23 Wed 2/1/23 83

85 Project Completion 1 day? Thu 2/2/23 Fri 2/3/23 65,67,81,83,51,52,54,55
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